IN0.9 TRACK DAY-1 UTRKA BLACKLISTED CUP

| 01.05.2021. Novi Marof 1,850 km
Utrka #2 - P 1.5.2021. 15:15 .
Practice started at 15:25:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(14) Goran SRUK
1 1:21.259 +3.737 15:32:59.534
2 1:17.522 15:34:17.056

(33) Matej RADOVANOVIC

1 1:33.888 +15.798 15:26:56.566
2 1:18.090 15:28:14.656
3 1:18.576 +0.486 15:29:33.232
4 1:18.571 +0.481 15:30:51.803
5 1:34.749 +16.659 15:32:26.552
6 1:40.005 +21.915 15:34:06.557
7 3:43.883 +2:25.793 15:37:50.440
8 1:28.250 +10.160 15:39:18.690
9 1:18.412 +0.322 15:40:37.102

(19) Matija TOPOLOVEC

1 1:38.757 +18.914 15:27:11.906
2 1:23.808 +3.965 15:28:35.714
3 1:21.971 +2.128 15:29:57.685
4 1:19.843 15:31:17.528
5 1:34.378 +14.535 15:32:51.906

(49+) Matija HIHLIK

1 1:49.608 +24.158 15:38:12.235
2 1:25.450 15:39:37.685
3 1:26.045 +0.595 15:41:03.730
4 1:25.913 +0.463 15:42:29.643
5 1:26.303 +0.853 15:43:55.946
6 1:26.031 +0.581 15:45:21.977
7 1:25.712 +0.262 15:46:47.689
8 1:48.547 +23.097 15:48:36.236
9 2:05.042 +39.592 15:50:41.278

(12) Nenad KOLMAN

1 1:32.080 +5.742 15:27:20.783
2 1:28.577 +2.239 15:28:49.360
3 1:26.927 +0.589 15:30:16.287
4 1:27.260 +0.922 15:31:43.547
5 1:26.338 15:33:09.885
6 1:27.132 +0.794 15:34:37.017
7 1:38.741 +12.403 15:36:15.758
8 1:27.910 +1.572 15:37:43.668

(50+) Mislav HIHLIK

1 1:49.223 +22.671 15:27:16.772
2 1:26.704 +0.152 15:28:43.476
3 1:26.552 15:30:10.028
4 1:29.632 +3.080 15:31:39.660
5 1:26.675 +0.123 15:33:06.335

(30) Ivan GAJSKI

1 1:30.037 +2.432 15:28:28.796
2 1:30.382 +2.777 15:29:59.178
3 1:28.344 +0.739 15:31:27.522
4 1:27.605 15:32:55.127
5 1:30.117 +2.512 15:34:25.244
6 1:30.222 +2.617 15:35:55.466
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